The Institute of Bankers, Bangladesh
Banking Diploma Examination : July, 2021

DAIBB
Mercantile Bank Limited
RoliNo Enrolment No Subjects Passed
49777 174750 LRM, SME
49783 150732 MFI
49786 197670 LRM
49789 190106 MFI
49794 205241 MFI
49796 185939 MFI
49799 197658 MFI
49800 142386 FE, MFI
49803 230371 MFI
49807 230777 CMP, MFI
49816 171851 FE, IT, MFI
49817 222050 IT
49819 152033 FE, IT
49829 207090 MFI
49832 175402 MA, IT, MFI
49833 118760 FE
49841 226243 MFI
49849 190304 FE, IT, LRM, SME, MFI
49856 198556 LRM
49859 220132 SME
49861 190257 SME
49862 117728 SME, MFI
49863 207352 FE, LRM, MFI
49951 206037 FE
49954 96338 MA
49970 100180 LRM
49974 166364 MFI
49975 197842 FE
49977 166380 FE
49978 222230 FE
49985 175405 SME
49988 220478 CMP
49989 222018 FE, CMP
49990 222089 FE
49991 101975 SME
49999 209211 IT
50001 182386 IT, SME
50002 219440 FE, SME
50003 219403 IT, SME
50004 115607 FE

50005 207307 FE, IT, SME



Mercantile Bank Limited
RollNo Enrolment No Subjects Passed

50006 197690 SME

50007 101750 FE

50008 117769 FE

50009 166374 FE, SME, MFI
50010 117768 FE, SME
50012 166429 SME

50013 182381 FE, SME, MFI
50015 174747 LRM

50017 142358 MFI

50018 190274 LRM

50019 117714 CMP

50021 103632 LRM

50022 151914 SME

50023 174710 FE

50028 197524 SME

50030 109905 LRM, SME
50031 191224 LRM, CMP
50034 197861 CMP

50035 219382 CMP

50040 207091 FE, SME
50041 182366 FE

50046 190297 MA

50048 222070 MA, IT, LRM, SME, MFI
50049 124426 SME

50050 197503 SME

50051 198514 LRM, SME, MFI
50053 174722 FE

50054 207055 MFI

50056 219187 IT, MFI
50057 156856 MA

50061 197525 LRM, SME
50064 152053 LRM

50071 230385 MA

50073 118747 MFI

50074 169435 MA, MFI
50075 226231 MA, FE, LRM, CMP, MFI
50077 207153 FE, IT, LRM, SME, MFI
50078 226235 FE, SME, MFI
50083 205221 LRM

50084 106334 MA, MFI
50091 207312 FE, SME
50229 198561 ™

50230 197649 MA

50231 128986 MA, FE



Mercantile Bank Limited
RollNo Enrolment No Subjects Passed

50232 190289 MA

50234 174757 FE, LRM, SME, MFI
50235 161706 MA

50237 102010 FE

50239 205202 IT

50240 206044 IT, LRM
50244 205266 CMP
50245 101265 LRM
50246 107848 CMP
50247 197642 LRM
50248 206017 SME
50250 150748 SME
50252 230355 IT

50253 206061 MFI

50256 175432 SME
50257 118718 FE

50260 182403 FE

50337 140743 MA, IT
50339 182336 MA

50340 190270 MA, MFI
50341 222052 MA, LRM, SME, MFI
50342 140768 IT

50344 103635 LRM
50345 222019 LRM, CMP
50347 190300 IT, MFI
50351 190260 MA

50356 222051 FE, IT, LRM
50419 197671 FE

50420 190275 FE

50423 89516 MFI

50424 206015 MA, SME, MFI
50426 118724 IT

50429 198541 SME
50430 230810 IT, MFI
50433 205992 MA

50434 219429 FE, LRM, SME
50435 117723 MA

50437 131972 FE

50438 185960 MFI

50439 205975 CMP, MFI
50443 190321 MFI

50446 191308 FE

50447 230738 FE, MFI

50452 230805 LRM, SME



Mercantile Bank Limited

Roll No
50459
50460
50461
50462
50464
50467
50469
50478
50479
50480
50484
50486
50488
50489
50491
50492
50493
50495
50500
50502
50504
50508
50510
50517
50521
50523
50524
50527
50528
50533
50535
50537

Enrolment No
230850
171858
230848
207298
230758
140891
230790
219411
207079
156854
188248
207089
140943
205273
114192
205204
197615
226245
109944
169425
151911
190305
197565
219388
172024
220133
207101
109936
143710
150731
129088
94977

Subjects Passed
IT, LRM
MFI
SME, MF
LRM

IT, LRM, SME, MFI
MFI

MA, MFI
IT, SME
LRM, SME
MA

FE

FE

IT

SME, MFI
MA

FE

MFI

FE

MA

MA

MFI

MFI

FE

MA
LRM, MFI
FE, MFI
MA, FE
LRM

FE

MA, LRM
MFI

MA



